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30

41

16
67
28
35
39
62

13
27
32
a4
12

10
11
49

Bib#
5

37
7

36
47
61
21
63
17
56
52
1

57
43
14
31
40
15
22
26

Name

Miller, Stephen

Vandusseldorp,
Marty

Growdon, Dean
Duffy, Mike
Mendonca, David
Scarbrough, Jimmy
Tanaka, Stephanie

Helsel - Chester
Fire, William

Deforest, Matt
Madrigal, David
Quam, Joni
Gower, Lovey
Darnell, Laurie
Laner, Dean
Craddock, Robert
Darnell, John

Pentridge, Ed

Law/Fire

Time

1:50:36.763
1:56:15.466

1:57:35.256
2:03:21.413
2:09:31.776
2:13:35.526
2:15:12.426
2:15:38.256

2:17:30.590
2:19:25.530
2:43:23.026
2:58:53.260
3:06:12.720
3:09:28.073
3:13:37.113
3:24:03.723
3:24:04.613

Individual

Name

Brown, David
Small, Rob

Burt, Prairie
Shower, John
Rabo, Dina

Geer, Todd
Hostetter, Stephen
Midthun, Josh
Harrell, Cindy
Wilkinson, Quinton
Williams, Jack
Allen, Mike

Jilbert, Rachelle
Williamz, Shelby
Faeth, Janae
Nielsen, Jerri
Thompson, Chip
Growdon, Carol
Huber, Jeannie

Luna, Megan

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time

1:52:38.590
1:57:14.640
2:04:25.913
2:05:47.480
2:06:17.290
2:07:49.093
2:09:20.723
2:14:07.810
2:15:08.746
2:15:38.193
2:16:40.436
2:17:55.263
2:19:31.170
2:19:34.570
2:19:48.163
2:23:13.146
2:25:12.000
2:27:02.240
2:34:33.650
2:34:33.650

Courage Triathlon

Type
MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Type
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

City
Janesville

Susanville

Susanville

Susanville

Janesville

Quincy

Susanville
Cottonwood

Susanville

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

City
Livermore
Livermore
Janesville
Greenville

Chico

Chico

Chester
Chester
Sheridan
Livermore
Chester
Red Bluff
Cottonwood
Chester
Red Bluff
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

29
23
59

58
33
64
45

55
54
51

25
34
46

66

Bib#
105

106

111

110

103

104

107

Bib#
102

108

109

101

Miller, Shannon
Kiehl, Reiner
Quam, Shaye
Braswell, Tanah
Braswell, Sandi
Ray, Melinda
Salisbury, Steve
Metter, Julie
Buenaventura, Bex
Dahl, Penny
Holliday, Kim
Holliday, Grant
Clausen, Dave
Lebert, Richard
Rice, Emily
Woodward, Alexa
Ashe, Dianna
Brown, Sandra
Arney, Dannette

Craddock, Leeann

Name

Team T, /S.Tanaka

Mountain Babes, /D.

Bergmann

Triple Threat,
/Chambers

Sesame Street,
Steve/Stacie

Team Swinney, Ccc
Non-Sworn Staff

Team Happy, /F.
Lehnert

Confident Cruiser,
/M. O'reilly

Law/Fire Team

2:35:12.670
2:36:32.490
2:36:36.723
2:37:25.320
2:37:26.833
2:38:02.110
2:40:57.513
2:41:05.926
2:43:22.483
2:43:44.933
2:47:18.020
2:47:18.306
2:48:14.910
2:49:27.250
2:51:49.466
2:52:53.596
2:53:51.366
2:54:06.586
2:57:25.563
3:13:37.163

Team
Time

1:58:40.960
2:03:36.053

2:12:04.583
2:22:59.040
2:31:32.180
2:53:21.270

3:07:48.890

Name

Team Mcbain -
Cdcr/Ccc, -

Seaside Amigos -
San Francisco Fire
Dept, /J. Salisbury

Misfits - Cdcr, /D.
Mendonca

The Wild Thangs -
Cdcr/Ccc, -
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Time

2:14:21.193

2:33:27.840

2:34:04.536

2:35:18.310

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Type
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

Type
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Janesville

lone

Quincy
Quincy
Brentwood

Rocklin
Sheridan
Lake Almanor
Lake Almanor
Susanville
Chester
Chester
Chico

Chester

Truckee

Susanville

City

Chester

Janesville

City

Pacifica
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