## **Courage Triathlon**

		<u>L</u>	aw/Fire			38	29	Miller, Shannon	2:35:12.670	FEMALE	Janesville	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	39	23	Kiehl, Reiner	2:36:32.490	MALE	Ione	
1	30	Miller, Stephen	1:50:36.763	MALE	Janesville	40	59	Quam, Shaye	2:36:36.723	FEMALE		
2	41	Vandusseldorp, Marty	1:56:15.466	MALE	Susanville	41	4	Braswell, Tanah	2:37:25.320	FEMALE	Quincy	
3	16	Growdon, Dean	1:57:35.256	MALE	Susanville	42	58	Braswell, Sandi	2:37:26.833	FEMALE	Quincy	
4	67	Duffy, Mike	2:03:21.413	MALE		43	33	Ray, Melinda	2:38:02.110	FEMALE	Brentwood	
5	28	Mendonca, David	2:09:31.776	MALE	Susanville	44	64	Salisbury, Steve	2:40:57.513	MALE		
6	35	Scarbrough, Jimmy	2:13:35.526	MALE	Janesville	45	45	Metter, Julie	2:41:05.926	FEMALE		
7	39	Tanaka, Stephanie	2:15:12.426	FEMALE	Quincy	46	6	Buenaventura, Bex	2:43:22.483	MALE	Rocklin	
8	62	Helsel - Chester Fire, William	2:15:38.256	MALE		47	55	Dahl, Penny	2:43:44.933	FEMALE	Sheridan	
9	13	Deforest, Matt	2:17:30.590	MALE	Susanville	48	54	Holliday, Kim	2:47:18.020	FEMALE	Lake Almanor	
10	27	Madrigal, David	2:19:25.530	MALE	Cottonwood	49	51	Holliday, Grant	2:47:18.306	MALE	Lake Almanor	
11	32	Quam, Joni	2:43:23.026	FEMALE	Susanville	50	8	Clausen, Dave	2:48:14.910	MALE	Susanville	
12	44	Gower, Lovey	2:58:53.260	FEMALE	Cusarivino	51	25	Lebert, Richard	2:49:27.250	MALE	Chester	
13	12	Darnell, Laurie	3:06:12.720	FEMALE	Susanville	52	34	Rice, Emily	2:51:49.466	FEMALE	Chester	
14	24	Laner, Dean	3:09:28.073	MALE	Susanville	53	46	Woodward, Alexa	2:52:53.596	FEMALE	Chico	
15	10	Craddock, Robert	3:13:37.113	MALE	Susanville	54	3	Ashe, Dianna	2:53:51.366	FEMALE	Chester	
16	11	Darnell, John	3:24:03.723	MALE	Susanville	55	66	Brown, Sandra	2:54:06.586	FEMALE		
17	49	Pentridge, Ed	3:24:04.613	MALE	Susanville	56	2	Arney, Dannette	2:57:25.563	FEMALE	Truckee	
		<b>.</b>			0 404	57	9	Craddock, Leeann	3:13:37.163	FEMALE	Susanville	
	<u>Individual</u>						<u>Team</u>					
		<u>In</u>	<u>dividual</u>						Team			
10	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		Bib#	Name	Team Time	Туре	City	
18	5	Name Brown, David	Time 1:52:38.590	MALE	Livermore	58	Bib#			Type MALE	City	
19	5 37	Name Brown, David Small, Rob	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640	MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore	58 59		Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D.	Time		City	
19 20	5 37 7	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913	MALE MALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville	59	105 106	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053	MALE		
19 20 21	5 37 7 36	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville		105	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D.	Time 1:58:40.960	MALE FEMALE		
19 20 21 22	5 37 7 36 47	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville	59	105 106	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat,	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053	MALE FEMALE		
19 20 21	5 37 7 36	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico	59 60 61	105 106 111	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583	MALE FEMALE FEMALE		
19 20 21 22 23	5 37 7 36 47 61	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290 2:07:49.093	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville	59 60 61	<ul><li>105</li><li>106</li><li>111</li><li>110</li></ul>	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040	MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE		
19 20 21 22 23 24	5 37 7 36 47 61 21	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290 2:07:49.093 2:09:20.723	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290 2:07:49.093 2:09:20.723 2:14:07.810	MALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico	59 60 61 62	<ul><li>105</li><li>106</li><li>111</li><li>110</li><li>103</li></ul>	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F.	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE		
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290 2:07:49.093 2:09:20.723 2:14:07.810 2:15:08.746	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico Chico	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly	Time 1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193	MALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico Chico Chester Chester	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104 107	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193  2:16:40.436	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico Chico Chester Chester Sheridan	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li><li>64</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104 107	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890  /Fire Team  Time	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE Type	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56 52	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack Allen, Mike	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193  2:16:40.436  2:17:55.263	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico  Chico  Chester Chester Sheridan Livermore	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104 107	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly  Law/	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56 52 1	Name Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack Allen, Mike Jilbert, Rachelle	Time 1:52:38.590 1:57:14.640 2:04:25.913 2:05:47.480 2:06:17.290 2:07:49.093 2:09:20.723 2:14:07.810 2:15:08.746 2:15:38.193 2:16:40.436 2:17:55.263 2:19:31.170	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico  Chico  Chester Chester Sheridan Livermore Chester	<ul><li>59</li><li>60</li><li>61</li><li>62</li><li>63</li><li>64</li></ul>	105 106 111 110 103 104 107	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly  Law/ Name Team Mcbain -	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890  /Fire Team  Time	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE Type	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56 52 1 57 43	Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack Allen, Mike Jilbert, Rachelle Williamz, Shelby	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193  2:16:40.436  2:17:55.263  2:19:31.170  2:19:34.570	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico  Chico  Chester Chester Sheridan Livermore Chester Red Bluff	59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66	105 106 111 110 103 104 107 Bib# 102 108	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly  Law/ Name Team Mcbain - Cdcr/Ccc, - Seaside Amigos - San Francisco Fire Dept, /J. Salisbury	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890  /Fire Team  Time 2:14:21.193 2:33:27.840	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56 52 1 57 43	Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack Allen, Mike Jilbert, Rachelle Williamz, Shelby Faeth, Janae	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193  2:16:40.436  2:17:55.263  2:19:31.170  2:19:34.570  2:19:48.163	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico  Chico  Chester Chester Sheridan Livermore Chester Red Bluff Cottonwood	59 60 61 62 63 64	105 106 111 110 103 104 107	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly  Law/ Name Team Mcbain - Cdcr/Ccc, - Seaside Amigos - San Francisco Fire	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890  /Fire Team  Time 2:14:21.193	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE  Type MALE	Chester	
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	5 37 7 36 47 61 21 63 17 56 52 1 57 43 14 31	Brown, David Small, Rob Burt, Prairie Shower, John Rabo, Dina Geer, Todd Hostetter, Stephen Midthun, Josh Harrell, Cindy Wilkinson, Quinton Williams, Jack Allen, Mike Jilbert, Rachelle Williamz, Shelby Faeth, Janae Nielsen, Jerri	Time  1:52:38.590  1:57:14.640  2:04:25.913  2:05:47.480  2:06:17.290  2:07:49.093  2:09:20.723  2:14:07.810  2:15:08.746  2:15:38.193  2:16:40.436  2:17:55.263  2:19:31.170  2:19:34.570  2:19:48.163  2:23:13.146	MALE MALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE	Livermore Livermore Janesville Greenville Chico  Chico  Chester Chester Sheridan Livermore Chester Red Bluff Cottonwood Chester	59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66	105 106 111 110 103 104 107 Bib# 102 108	Name Team T, /S.Tanaka Mountain Babes, /D. Bergmann Triple Threat, /Chambers Sesame Street, Steve/Stacie Team Swinney, Ccc Non-Sworn Staff Team Happy, /F. Lehnert Confident Cruiser, /M. O'reilly  Law/ Name Team Mcbain - Cdcr/Ccc, - Seaside Amigos - San Francisco Fire Dept, /J. Salisbury Misfits - Cdcr, /D.	Time  1:58:40.960 2:03:36.053 2:12:04.583 2:22:59.040 2:31:32.180 2:53:21.270 3:07:48.890  /Fire Team  Time 2:14:21.193 2:33:27.840	MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	Chester	

Susanville

37 26

Luna, Megan

2:34:33.650

**FEMALE**